
Specialty Forename Surname Patch Column1 Column2 Email address LTFT RTT

ACCS

Anaesthesia Emma O'Neill North West dremmaoneill@gmail.com  ✓

Emily Robinson C&M emilyr518@yahoo.co.uk    ✓ 

Kate Lloyd GM C&L lloydkf@doctors.org.uk ✓ 

Dentistry

Emergency Medicine

GP Emily Barham GM C&L emily.barham@nhs.net  ✓

Jasmine Virk GM jasmine.virk1@nhs.net  ✓

Catherine Edwards C&M catherine.edwards16@nhs.net  ✓

Mostafa Helmy C&M m.helmy@nhs.net  ✓

Samar Ibrahim C&M Samar.nasr71@yahoo.com  ✓

Babu Karavadra C&M b.karavadra@nhs.net  ✓

Susan Travers C&M suetravers@yahoo.co.uk  ✓

ICM Gareth Allen North West gareth.allen@doctors.org.uk ✓ 

Medicine

O&G Alison Thompson North West a.c.thompson@doctors.org.uk ✓ ✓

Premalatha Ulaganathan North West drupremalatha@yahoo.co.uk ✓ ✓

Ophthalmology

Paediatrics Violet Swain C&M nwltftrep@gmail.com ✓ 

Eve Roberts C&M everoberts@doctors.org.uk  ✓

Hannah Mechie GM  C&L ltftrep.manchester@gmail.com ✓ 

Pathology

Psychiatry Eleanor Swift North West eswift1@nhs.net ✓ 

Blessing OGUNDIPE b.ogundipe1@nhs.net ✓

Madiyyah Hussain madiyyah.hussain@outlook.com ✓

Public Health Rebecca Kane North West rkane8@icloud.com ✓ 

Gemma Jones North West gemma.jones@cumberland.gov.uk ✓ 

Radiology Josh Taylor C&M joshuataylor93@doctors.org.uk ✓ 

Zoe Winston GM C&L z.g.winston@doctors.org.uk ✓ 

Surgery

NW Peer SuppoRTT/LTFT Reps

mailto:b.ogundipe1@nhs.net
mailto:madiyyah.hussain@outlook.com

